
 
 

City of Norman Bicycle Advisory Committee 
Agenda for January 9, 2017 Meeting, 6:15 PM 

City of Norman Municipal Complex 
201 West Gray, Study Session Room 

 
 
(1) Roll Call and Introduction of Visitors 
(2) Approval of December Meeting Minutes  
(3) Agenda 

 
A. Bike Skills Park subcommittee nominees & vote on formation (Tom/James) 
B. Proposed Bike Skills Park schedule, budget, logistics (Tom, James) 
C. Norman Bike Map Review of draft: cycling routes & signage, preparation of new 

Norman Bike Map (Angelo) 
D. Discuss BAC activities for Earth Day 2017:  Sunday, April 23, 2017 12 – 5 pm 
E. Status reports: 

• CART Updates – (Karleene/Taylor)  

• Enforcement (OFC Smallwood)  

• City of Norman Updates (Angelo, James) –  

• OU Campus / Bikeshare (Lee)  
  

(4) New Business for February agenda 
(5) Adjournment 

Next Meeting:  February 13, 2017  
Committee member Title Original 

Term 
Term 

Begins 
Term Ends Ward Liaison 

Michelle Carr Member 7/10/2012 2/13/2010 2/13/2013 2 Conquest 

Lee Krumholz Member 5/22/2012 2/13/2011 2/13/2014 4 OU 

Gary Miller Member 2/13/2007 2/13/2011 2/13/2014 8 BLN 

Thomas Woodfin Chair 9/13/2011 2/13/2015 2/13/2018 6  

Meghan Wieters Secretary 3/12/2013 3/12/2013 2/13/2016 8  

Sunni Bailey-
Koszarek 

Member  7/2016 7/2019 4  

Kim Floyd Vice Chair 6/11/2013 4/13/2015 2/13/2018 6 OBC 

Gordon Carrie 
Kyle Williams 

Member 
Member 

4/14/2015 
10/14/2016 

4/14/2015 
10/14/2016 

2/13/2016 
10/14/2019 

  
 

 
 

Ex-officio members: 
James Briggs 

Angelo Lombardo 
OFC Marcus Smallwood (NPD) 


